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783.9081 ESP Pablo Hernandez Moll 93.448 92.045 252.566 8 96.981 100.000 271.727 191.000 84.000 259.615 4 67.07384.615 74.746

780.2582 USA Justin Price 90.822 90.112 280.934 1 71.335 85.634 227.324 981.000 91.000 272.000 2 100.000100.000 70.355

769.6343 USA Curtis Bartholomew 97.779 86.246 273.645 5 87.480 75.141 242.561 586.000 96.000 253.428 7 89.62071.428 79.940

759.9854 USA Nick Batsch 94.172 88.306 274.316 3 3.000 97.164 200.164 2091.000 100.000 285.505 1 91.83894.505 100.000

756.3325 UAE Mohammed Baker 100.000 89.162 274.884 2 95.913 83.132 262.438 365.000 65.000 219.010 18 85.72289.010 83.393

739.1856 NZL Chris Stewart 87.198 91.366 247.332 9 85.285 81.283 242.535 677.000 91.000 249.318 9 68.76881.318 75.967

704.9677 UAE Abdulbari Qubaisi 80.647 76.069 221.245 24 67.646 78.825 213.712 15100.000 81.000 270.010 3 64.52989.010 67.241

689.3598 FRA Guillaume Bernier 82.085 81.319 231.048 18 67.472 88.846 218.993 1384.000 74.000 239.318 12 67.64481.318 62.675

687.7719 DEN Christian Weber Jensen 65.743 63.577 215.847 25 72.555 74.060 214.914 1477.000 91.000 257.010 5 86.52789.010 68.299

687.62510 GER Max Manow 75.534 73.835 230.263 19 87.018 70.920 230.736 869.000 84.000 226.626 16 80.89473.626 72.798

685.95711 NZL Rhys Kempen 82.599 75.392 232.612 16 87.942 70.935 238.521 765.000 74.000 214.824 21 74.62175.824 79.644

682.90312 FRA Julien Guiho 81.644 78.732 236.731 14 82.620 86.867 242.854 453.000 69.000 203.318 23 76.35581.318 73.367

669.47513 ITA Mario Fattoruso 81.404 83.994 224.265 22 83.032 76.221 220.386 1184.000 65.000 224.824 17 58.86775.824 61.133

666.21914 FRA Cedric Veiga Rios 89.775 91.470 274.037 4 84.902 3.000 163.875 3391.000 45.000 228.307 14 92.79292.307 75.973

665.40015 USA Gage Galle 67.034 78.158 208.534 28 65.790 84.568 213.559 1677.000 74.000 243.307 10 63.34292.307 63.201

647.64416 GBR Martin Reynolds 72.007 62.080 198.369 29 68.433 72.929 199.265 2184.000 77.000 250.010 8 64.28289.010 57.903

647.09917 BEL Grim Swinnen 91.067 81.504 235.689 15 81.292 67.295 220.103 1225.000 74.000 191.307 25 63.11892.307 71.516

633.21218 AUS Brad Jones 80.137 78.444 239.521 13 76.635 65.598 211.856 1748.000 69.000 181.835 31 80.94064.835 69.623

631.92119 AUS Keven Walters 81.447 90.162 259.601 7 70.079 46.598 186.452 2877.000 77.000 185.868 27 87.99231.868 69.775

625.02220 DEN Kenneth Gejda 63.823 77.499 208.791 27 62.382 79.818 198.924 2241.000 84.000 217.307 20 67.46992.307 56.724

623.51821 GBR Wez Wesley 76.678 89.237 244.996 10 74.064 73.908 224.072 1041.000 64.000 154.450 35 79.08149.450 76.100
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621.76522 ARG Marcos Ivan Darman 80.052 67.442 221.882 23 69.530 54.887 189.565 2645.000 84.000 210.318 22 74.38881.318 65.148

617.89823 UAE Cornelia Mihai 3.000 89.560 92.560 43 100.000 86.511 270.328 282.000 84.000 255.010 6 0.00089.010 83.817

610.79524 FRA Kevin Techner 79.549 85.263 239.943 12 3.000 61.921 130.226 3976.000 91.000 240.626 11 75.13173.626 65.305

593.68525 AUS Robby McMillan 86.478 100.000 261.373 6 80.938 64.379 205.785 183.000 51.000 126.527 38 74.89572.527 60.468

580.02426 IRL Aaron Cosbey 72.993 75.658 180.371 31 71.617 69.390 200.719 1956.000 77.000 198.934 24 31.72065.934 59.712

567.67327 SWE Stefan Burstrom 79.653 72.520 152.173 39 66.281 56.910 188.182 2769.000 77.000 227.318 15 0.00081.318 64.991

548.96328 CAN Martin Lemay 64.432 56.221 172.882 32 63.097 71.051 191.235 2547.000 84.000 184.846 29 52.22953.846 57.087

543.08929 NOR Barton Hardie 74.278 82.699 156.977 37 3.000 73.132 153.684 3577.000 84.000 232.428 13 0.00071.428 77.552

541.90530 GBR Henry van Halewyn 70.064 83.623 226.078 20 76.476 3.000 144.509 3661.000 29.000 171.318 34 72.39181.318 65.033

534.14231 GBR Brian Vacher 80.412 80.971 161.383 35 61.083 74.865 193.924 2469.000 45.000 178.835 33 0.00064.835 57.976

520.98732 RUS Yuri Garmachov 0.000 91.055 157.458 36 93.277 77.802 174.079 3059.000 81.000 189.450 26 66.40349.450 3.000

515.15433 ROM Aurelien Marquet 67.064 77.183 224.437 21 75.790 25.380 165.157 3227.000 59.000 125.560 39 80.19039.560 63.987

505.03834 NOR Daniel Eriksen 64.133 51.340 161.876 34 47.068 60.391 158.130 3451.000 67.000 185.032 28 46.40367.032 50.671

504.47435 SWE Fredrik Eklund (YF) 74.938 77.109 210.696 26 3.000 69.746 75.746 4377.000 74.000 218.032 19 58.64967.032 3.000

474.54336 DEN Peter Kallehave 78.623 71.856 232.042 17 3.000 71.196 143.765 370.000 35.000 98.736 42 81.56363.736 69.569

468.38137 DEN Rene Hansen 63.944 67.216 183.997 30 61.054 59.274 171.549 313.000 45.000 112.835 40 52.83764.835 51.221

464.56238 CAN John Minos 76.370 0.000 140.957 40 63.501 73.857 182.979 290.000 67.000 140.626 37 64.58773.626 45.621

432.48639 UKR Andrii Stalnyi 71.735 86.641 243.283 11 3.000 77.940 83.940 4269.000 0.000 105.263 41 84.90736.263 3.000

423.01140 DEN Martin Halfer 77.678 73.413 154.091 38 62.512 76.635 195.920 2345.000 25.000 73.000 44 3.0003.000 56.773

416.21941 FIN Klas Ramsay 55.316 0.000 93.979 42 46.642 47.657 140.186 3869.000 68.000 182.054 30 38.66345.054 45.887

412.70642 ITA Armando Fattoruso 83.691 3.000 168.115 33 59.581 3.000 65.581 4445.000 45.000 179.010 32 81.42489.010 3.000

30-11-2015 16:34:44 Page 2 of 3

time: Chief Judge: 

Scores by: BTKS Competition Manager 2014 (www.btks.de)



total 

pointsrank nation Name

Combined DISL 2015 Meet # 1

total rank totaltotal rank rank

SPEEDACCURACY DISTANCE

7th 8th1st 5th 2nd 3rd

1st Rd 2nd Rd1st Rd 2nd Rd 1st Rd 2nd Rd

9th

3rd Rd3rd Rd 3rd Rd

6th 4th

384.75843 DEN Timmi Thomsen 3.000 49.775 108.421 41 3.000 66.424 128.755 4069.000 61.000 147.582 36 55.64617.582 59.331

134.68244 BEL Roy Seber 0.000 44 51.429 50.253 101.682 4133.000 33.000 45 0.000

90.00045 POL Sebastian Dratwa 0.000 44 0.000 4537.000 53.000 90.000 43

17.00046 GER Dirk Hohne 0.000 44 0.000 4517.000 17.000 46
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